
 

Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility 

Rail Loadout Dust Drag Conveyor Repairs 

Bidders List 

 

Mr. Michael Venne 

JF Ahern 

855 Morris St., P.O. Box 1316 

Fond Du Lac, WI 54936 

Phone:  

Fax: 920-929-8825 

mvenne@jfahern.com 

 

 

Scott Tesch 

Grunau Company, Inc. 

1100 W Anderson Court 

Oak Creek, WI  53154 

p  414.216.6886 

c  414.758.9636 

f  414.768.5757 

scott.tesch@grunau.us 

 

Jason Hass 
The Price Erecting Company 
10910 West Lapham Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53214 
Phone: 414-778-0300 
Fax: 414-778-4787 
jhass@priceerecting.com 
 

Matt Kohlmeyer 

Marshall Erecting 

5375 South 9
th

 Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53221 

Phone: 414-403-7796 

Fax: 414-769-9722 
matthew@marshallerecting.com 
 

Mr. Gary Wegner (SWMBE) 

Interstate Erecting, Inc. 

3925 E. American Ave. 

Oak Creek, WI 53154 

Phone: 414-571-0660 

Fax: 414-571-0660 

Gwegner@interstateerecting.com 

Roland Schneider/John Wood  

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielson 

5515 N. East River Road 

Chicago, IL 60656 

Phone: 773-444-3474 

Fax: 773-714-0883 
rschneider@fhpaschen.com 
john.m.wood@comcast.net 
 

  

Mr. Scott Schreck 

Marshall Erecting, Inc. 

5375 South 9th Street 

Milwaukee, WI 

Phone: 414-769-0999 

Fax: 414-769-9722 

Email: scott.schreck@marshallerecting.com     

  

Mike Zieman 

Grunau Company, Inc. 

1100 W Anderson Court 

Oak Creek, WI  53154 

p  414.216.6850 

 c  414.406.9463 

 f  414.768.5757  

mike.zieman@grunau.us 

 

Calvin Czajka 

Doral Corporation 

427 E. Stewart Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53207 

Calvin.Czajka@doralcorp.net 

P 414-489-7000 

F 414-489-9140 

C 414-531-4843 

 

John Berardi 

Sales Director 

Industrial Construction & Associates 

Direct:  262.884.0661 ext.105 

Cell: 262.994.0650 

Email: jberardi@ica-contractors.com 

www.ica-contractors.com 

  

 


